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ROYALS Ui18 AAGOLD

NAME

Benjamin Ankerman
Joel Bekker

Will Borbridge
Karson Bradford
Nicolas Bruno
Mikhail Budra
Hunter Delf

Jayce Dievert
Grayson Epple
Kaleb Haskey
Dominic Hernandez
Corey Humphreys
lan Johnson

Brett Krawchuk
Benjamin Laurette
Stephen MacLellan
Jakob Reimer
Christopher Ugbaja
Jaxon Woodward

POSITION

Forward
Defence
Defence
Goaltender
Defence
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defence
Defence
Forward
Goaltender
Defence
Forward
Forward
Forward

HEIGHT

59"
60"
511"
61"
510"
511"
59"
61"
61"
59"
57"
59"
58"
61"
62"
510"
60"
61"
6’3"

Asst. Coach
Athletic Therapist...

WEIGHT

135
165
140
180
150
175
150
195
175
150
145
172
210
185
210
163
170
185
165

Carson Gould
Serenity Stelmac

BIRTH YEAR

2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006

LASTYEAR'S TEAM

CRAA U18 AA Gold

CRAAUT6 AA Gold

CRAAUT6 AABlue

Grande Prairie U15 AAA Storm
CRAAU16 AA Gold

CRAAU18 AA Gold

CRAAU18 AA Gold

CRAAU18 AA Gold

CRAAU16 AABlue

CRAA U18AA Gold

CRAAUT6 AA Gold

CSSHL EdgeSchool U17 Prep
CBHA U16 AAA Bulls
CRAAUT6 AA Gold

CRAA U18 AA Gold

CRAAU16 AA Blue

CRAAU18 AA Gold
Southwest Cougars U18 Tier 1
CRAAU16 AABlue

Asst. Coach
Manager

Ron Hozjan
LoriDuncan




ROYALS UI8 AAGOLD
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Benjamin Ankerman

Joel Bekker

.

Mikhail Budra

B

Hunter Delf

.

Dominic Hernandez

B

Corey Humphreys

.

Stephen MacLellan

B

Jakob Reimer

.

Todd Jones
Coach

B

Carson Gould
Asst. Coach

Will Borbridge

S
Karson Bradford

Jayce Dievert

Grayson Epple

B

Nicolas Bruno

|

Kaleb Haskey

Benjamin Laurette

Serenity Stelmac
Athletic Therapist

T — T —
lan Johnson Brett Krawchuk
T —
Christopher Ugbaja Jaxon Woodward
T —
Ron Hozjan Ryan Hozjan
Asst. Coach Goalie Coach
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LoriDuncan
Manager



Benjamin Ankerman Joel Bekker

Nickname: Anks/Birdhouse/T-Rex Nickname: Bekks

Last Year's Team: CRAA U18 AA Gold Last Year's Team: CRAA U16 AA Gold

Position: Forward Shoots: Left Position: Defence Shoots: Right
Height: 59" Weight: 135 Height: 6'0" Weight: 165

Birth Year: 2005 City Born: Calgary Birth Year: 2006 City Born: Calgary
Favourite Player: Joey Chestnut Favourite Player: Milan Lucic

Favourite Team: Carleton Womens Hockey Team Favourite Team: Calgary Flames

School: Dr E.P. Scarlett High School Grade:12 School: Central Memorial High School Grade:11
Career Goals: YouTuber Interesting Places Traveled: Ireland

Interesting Places Traveled: Tilted Towers

R
Will Borbridge Karson Bradford

Nickname: Borbs/Bobbo Nickname: Bubba

Last Year's Team: CRAA U16 AA Blue Last Year's Team: Grande Prairie U15 AAA Storm
Position: Defence Shoots: Left Position: Goaltender Shoots: Left

Height: 511" Weight: 140 Height: 61" Weight: 180

Birth Year: 2006 City Born: Calgary Birth Year: 2006 City Born: Grande Prairie
Favourite Player: Jonathan Toews Favourite Player: Igor Shesterkin

Favourite Team: Chicago Blackhawks Favourite Team: NY Rangers

School: Central Memorial High School Grade:11 School: Central Memorial High School Grade:11
Career Goals: Investment Banker Career Goals: Play Jr. Aor NCAA

Interesting Places Traveled: Mexico Interesting Places Traveled: Hawaii and Mexico

Mikhail Budra

Nicolas Bruno

Nickname: Bruno Nickname: Boodge

Last Year's Team: CRAA U16 AA Gold Last Year's Team: CRAA U18 AA Gold

Position: Defence Shoots: Left Position: Forward Shoots: Left

Height: 510" Weight: 150 Height: 511" Weight: 175

Birth Year: 2006 City Born: Calgary Birth Year: 2005 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Rasmus Andersson Favourite Player: Wayne Gretzky

Favourite Team: Calgary Flames Favourite Team: Edmonton Oilers

School: Western Canada High School Grade:11 School: Bishop Carroll Grade: 12

Interesting Places Traveled: Italy Career Goals: Make money and have fun
Interesting Places Traveled: Portugal

Jayce Dievert

Nickname: The kid Nickname: Deevs

Last Year's Team: CRAA U18 AA Gold Last Year's Team: CRAA U18 AA Gold

Position: Forward Shoots: Right Position: Forward Shoots: Right

Height: 5’9" Weight: 150 Height: 61" Weight: 195

Birth Year: 2005 City Born: Calgary Birth Year: 2005 City Born: Grande Prairie
Favourite Player: Jayce Dievert at the ODR Favourite Player: Tyler Seguin

Favourite Team: CRAA Junior B Blue Favourite Team: Dallas Stars

School: Henry Wisewood High School Grade: 12 School: Henry Wisewood High School Grade: 12
Career Goals: Kingdom Builders Career Goals: Firefighter

Interesting Places Traveled: That one big rock in Okotoks Interesting Places Traveled: Forest Lawn

Kaleb Haskey
Nickname: Epps Nickname: Haskey
Last Year's Team: CRAA U16 AA Blue Last Year's Team: CRAA U18AA Gold
Position: Forward Shoots: Left Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 6'1" Weight: 175 Height: 5’9" Weight: 150
Birth Year: 2006 City Born: Calgary Birth Year: 2005 City Born: Calgary
Favourite Player: Milan Lucic Favourite Player: Jaromir Jagr
Favourite Team: Calgary Flames Favourite Team: Tampa Bay Lightning
School: Calgary Christian Grade:11 School: Centennial High School Grade: 12
Career Goals: Further my Journey in hockey Career Goals: Kingdom Builders
Interesting Places Traveled: Costa Rica Interesting Places Traveled: The Big Cheeto

e ————— e —————
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Dominic Hernandez

Nickname: Domer
Position: Forward
Height:5'7"

Birth Year: 2006

Favourite Player:

School: Ernest Manning

Nickname: Big Mac

Position: Defence
Height: 5’8"
Birth Year: 2006

Career Goals: 575 bench
S

Nickname: Benny

Position: Goaltender
Height: 6’2"
Birth Year: 2005

School: Bishop Carroll

Calgary Zoo

Nickname: Rymes

Position: Forward
Height: 6'0”
Birth Year: 2005

Nickname: Woody

Position: Forward
Height: 6'3"
Birth Year: 2006

Last Year's Team: CRAA U16 AA Gold

Shoots: Left
Weight: 145
City Born: Calgary

Favourite Team: Calgary Flames

Grade: 11

Interesting Places Traveled: LA

Last Year's Team: CBHA U16 AAA Bulls

Shoots: Left
Weight: 210
City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Ronnie Coleman
Favourite Team: Calgary Flames
School: Western High School Grade: 10

Interesting Places Traveled: Rome

Benjamin Laurette

Last Year's Team: CRAA U18 AA Gold

Shoots: Left
Weight: 210
City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Luke Hamilton & Brett Krawchuk
Favourite Team: Montreal Canadiens

Grade: 12

Career Goals: Play in the WNBA
Interesting Places Traveled: Gorilla exhibit at the

Jakob Reimer

Last Year's Team: CRAA U18 AA Gold

Shoots: Left
Weight: 170
City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Mikhail Budra
Favourite Team: Philadelphia Flyers
School: Henry Wisewood High School Grade: 12
Career Goals: Kingdom Builder’s
Interesting Places Traveled: Swift Current

Last Year's Team: CRAA U16 AA Blue

Shoots: Left
Weight: 165
City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: P. K. Subban
Favourite Team: Calgary Flames
School: Central Memorial High School Grade: 10
Career Goals: College hockey
Interesting Places Traveled: Maui

Jaxon Woodward
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Corey Humphreys

Nickname: Humps

Last Year's Team: CSSHL EdgeSchool U17 Prep
Position: Defence Shoots: Right
Height: 5’9" Weight: 172

Birth Year: 2005
Favourite Player: Rasmus Andersson

City Born: Calgary

Favourite Team: Calgary Flames
School: Ernest Manning High School Grade: 12
Career Goals: Not totally sure yet

Interesting Places Traveled: Port Huron Michigan for
the silver stick tournament

Brett Krawchuk

Nickname: Chucky

Last Year's Team: CRAA U16 AA Gold
Position: Forward Shoots: Right
Height: 61" Weight: 185
Birth Year: 2006
Favourite Player: Ben Laurette

Favourite Team: WNBA New York Liberty
School: Western Canada High School Grade: 11
Career Goals: Hooters general manager

City Born: Balzac

Interesting Places Traveled: Iraq

Stephen MacLellan

Nickname: Stevo

Last Year's Team: CRAA U16 AA Blue
Position: Defence Shoots: Left
Height: 510" Weight: 163
Birth Year: 2006
Favourite Player: Brayden Point

City Born: Calgary

Favourite Team: Calgary Flames

School: Our Lady of the Rockies High School Grade:11
Career Goals: NCAA Division1

Interesting Places Traveled: Mexico and Texas

Christopher Ugbaja

Nickname: Ubi

Last Year's Team: Southwest Cougars U18 Tier 1
Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 61" Weight: 185

Birth Year: 2005
Favourite Player: Nathan Mackinnon

City Born: Calgary

Favourite Team: Calgary Flames

School: All Saints High School  Grade: 12
Career Goals: Professional Engineer
Interesting Places Traveled: Houston, Texas
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I Efficient and Effective solutions to Settled Concrete
Structures and Unstable Weak Soils Conditions

Slab Lifting & Soil Stabilization

Slab-on-grade foundations & rafted foundations
Swimming pool decks

Garage pads

Driveways

Basement floors

Walks, patios and steps

Non-structural slab-on-grade concrete structure

Void-filling

- Voids beneath walks, patios, driveways, pool decks, and garage pads
Critter control
Rocking precast steps

Hollow core block wall to strengthen against seismic activity

CALL FOR A FREE ESTIMATE
www.Poly-Mor.ca

1-866-887-3835

Harnessingthe Powerof Polymers A Revolutionary Lifting and Stabilizing Technology!
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ANKERMAN CONSTRUCTION

Ryan Ankerman
403-510-8839
ankermanconstruction@gmail.com

Specializing in vinyl plank flooring as well as tile installation for
kitchens, bathrooms, fireplaces and floors.

Proud supporter of U18AA Gold

TILE & STONE

Preferred vendor of
Ankerman Construction
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SVEND WIELE

PERSONAL AND PERFORMANCE COACH
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Birchcliff Energy Ltd. is a Calgary, Alberta based intermediate oil and gas company that explores for,
develops and produces natural gas, light oil and NGLs. All of Birchcliff’s operations are concentrated in the
Peace River Arch area of Alberta, which is considered by management to be one of the most desirable
natural gas and light oil drilling areas in North America. Within the Peace River Arch, Birchcliff’s operations
are primarily concentrated in the Pouce Coupe and Gordondale areas of Alberta, where we operate the
vast majority of our production, own large contiguous blocks of high working interest land and own and/or
control our infrastructure. Birchcliff’s common shares are listed on the Toronto Stock Exchange under the
symbol “BIR” and are included in the S&P/TSX Composite Index.

“Birchcliff remains steadfast on putting the environment and the safety of our people and all of our
stakeholders at the forefront of our corporate strategy”

-A. Jeffery Tonken

Chief Executive Officer and Chairman of the Board

. PEAKELBOW  Physiotherapy

HEALTH & PERFORMANCE Sports Chiroprocﬁc

- PEAK{MARDA Acupuncture & IMS

HEALTH & PERFORMANCE qusqgeTheery
Concussion Management

Shockwave Therapy SCAN HERE

PeakHealthCalgary.com // @peakhealthcalgary // @peakhealthkids
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Active SprtsTheapy

WILLOW PARK  WESTMAN VILLAGE

« Chiropractic « Active Release Techniques « Shockwave

« Physiotherapy « Muscle Activation Technique « Exercise Rehab

« Massage « Integrated Medicine « Holistic Nutritional Consulting
« Laser Therapy « Naturopathic Medicine « Traditional Chinese Medicine

ey, ActiveSportsTherapy.ca
AST:Willow Park™ 403-278-1405 «" AST;Westman Village 825-509-4780
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QO (403) 253-6060

@ www.silverhillacura.com

@silverhillacura
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“Best of luck General and Family Dentistry

to the
U1s AA ' »
Gold team! ' =V D

dentalworks

Dr. Andrew Hoe

311-16061 Macleod Trail SW
403.201.BITE (2483)

www.bitedental.com
info.bitedentalworks@shaw.ca

Grandma & Grandpa Dievert
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